PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20003592

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Hon. Raul M. Grijalva

Member

State/District: AZo3

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

Sp

SP

SP

Sp

SP

SP

Sp

SP

Sp

Baxter International Inc. (BAX)

FILING StaTUS: New

Delphi Automotive plc Ordinary Shares
(DLPH)

FILING StaTUS: New

Genuine Parts Company (GPC)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Home Depot, Inc. (HD)

FILING STATUS: New

Microchip Technology Incorporated
(MCHP)

FiLING StaTUS: New

PayPal Holdings, Inc. (PYPL)

FILING STATUS: New

Starbucks Corporation (SBUX)

FILING StaTUS: New

TeklaLife Sciences Investors (HQL)

FILING STATUS: New

Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc. (WBA)

Transaction Date

Type

P

07/29/2015

07/29/2015

07/29/2015

07/10/2015

07/14/2015

07/29/2015

07/10/2015

07/14/2015

07/14/2015

Notification Amount

Date

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

FILING STATUS: New

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

IV I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Raidl M. Grijalva, 08/13/2015



